[bookmark: _GoBack]ATTACHMENT G

Percent of Universe and Sample per Stratum: 2018 - 2019 MEPS-IC


	Firm Size
	Establishment Size
	Percent of
Establishments
	Percent of
Employment
	Percent of
Sample

	1-12
	1-3
	40.27%
	4.01%
	13.35%

	1-12
	4-12
	23.75%
	9.41%
	16.82%

	13-87
	1-25
	9.57%
	8.38%
	11.21%

	13-87
	26-87
	4.68%
	11.91%
	11.04%

	88-722
	1-18
	3.33%
	1.48%
	3.08%

	88-722
	19-64
	1.36%
	2.81%
	3.44%

	88-722
	65-135
	0.87%
	5.15%
	3.39%

	88-722
	136-272
	0.47%
	5.14%
	2.38%

	88-722
	273-722
	0.16%
	3.81%
	1.67%

	723+
	1-20
	10.52%
	4.55%
	10.18%

	723+
	21-87
	3.41%
	8.39%
	8.36%

	723+
	88-279
	1.16%
	10.28%
	6.71%

	723+
	280-924
	0.35%
	9.92%
	4.42%

	723+
	925-4999
	0.10%
	10.56%
	2.72%

	Certainty (Establishment Size 5000+)
	0.01%
	4.19%
	1.22%



